

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4454-4466 OF 2000

MARATHWADA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MARATHWADA KRISHI VIDYAPITH,M.S.K.S.&ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/02/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Nilkant Nayak, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Visen, Adv.

Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Yogeshwaran, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande ,Adv

Mr. T.Raja ,Adv

Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

For Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated that the senior counsel appearing

in the case is not available and a prayer is made for

adjournment. Adjourned by two weeks.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VIJAY AGGARWAL)

COURT MASTER