

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4454-4466 OF 2000

MARATHWADA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MARATHWADA KRISHI VIDYAPITH, M.S.K.S.&ORS

Respondent(s)

With I.A. No.3 - application for substitution, I.A. No.4 - application  
for c/delay in filing substitution application in C.A. No.4460/2000

I.A. No.5 - application for substitution, I.A. No.6 - application for  
c/delay in filing substitution application in C.A. No.4466/2000

Date: 21/03/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Nilkantha Nayak, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.N. Deshmukh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Dholkia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. T.Raja, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted for taking steps to rectify the defects pointed out in the office report.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master