

(Part-Heard)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4454-4466 OF 2000

MARATHWADA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MARATHWADA KRISHI VIDYAPITH, M.S.K.S.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With application for substitution of L.Rs. of the deceased respondent
and c/delay in filing substitution application and permission to
file additional documents)

Date: 10/10/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Nilkanth Nayak, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.N. Deshmukh, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sudhanshu Choudhari, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Dholakia, Sr.Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Brij Kishor Sah,Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

Mr. T.Raja,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call the matter after four weeks.

In the meantime, the affidavit required to be filed, shall be filed.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggarwal

Court Master

Court Master